DATE 08-08-2017

@ SHEETNO. | 1

Project Title :SURENDRA PRASAD

PLOT NO 71525
/<— 6.06(P) — ==

AREA STATEMENT
(DHANBAD MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION)
PROJECT DETAIL :

Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES
L o District: DHANBAD

Authority: DHANBAD MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
Inward_No: DMC/BP/0023/W23/2017

Application Type: General Proposal
Project Type: Building Permission
Nature of Development: New

IAc;thlon of Development Area: Old West: Plot No. - 1323

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 231.35
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot
Area - Deduction from Gross
Plot area)
Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Common Plot 35.19
Total 35.19
BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)
PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area)
Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area)
COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 70.00 % ) 161.95
Proposed Coverage Area ( 56.07 % ) 129.72
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 56.07 % ) 129.72
Balance coverage area ( 13.93 % ) 32.23
FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area (1.80) 416.43
S E C—H O N AT Y o Y Total Perm. FAR area 416.43
Residential FAR 389.15
Proposed FAR Area 389.15
150 Total Proposed FAR Area 389.15
! Consumed FAR (Factor) 1.68

E Balance FAR Area 27.28
]

VERSION NO.: 1.0.14
VERSION DATE: 11/07/2017

RAIN WATER HARVHESTING

T Plot Use: Residential
Plot SubUse: Residential Bldg/Apartment

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Plot/SubPlot No: 1328

North: Plot No. - 1323

South: Road Width - 3.66

East: Survey No. - Rakesh Kumar
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BUILT UP AREA CHECK

Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 389.16
ARCHITECT (Regd) MANISH KUMAR SINGH

ENGGINEER (Regd)

Y o SUPERVISOR (Regd)

N OWNER (Regd)

Surendra Prasad

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

(4 il

' vIchLine for 4.87 METER WIDE MAIN ROAD

150

COLOR INDEX

PLOT BOUNDARY
ABUTTING ROAD
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
COMMON PLOT

ROAD WIDENING AREA
EXISTING (To be retained)
EXISTING (To be demolished)

PLAN OF RECHARGE WeLL

3.65 WIDE ROAD
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WATER HARVESTING

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details

Floor Name Building Name

A (BUILDNIG)

Total

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c—1)
Buildi Total
urding Proposed FAR C(()):sumed
No. of Same | Total BuiltUp | Area (Sq.mt) | Total FAR Area Additional Tomt (No)
Bldg Area (Sq.mt.) (Sg.mt.) FAR Area '
Resi. (Sq.mt.)
A (BUILDNIG) 1 389.16 389.16 389.16 389.16 01
Grand Total : 1 389.16 389.16 389.16 389.16 1.00

Building :A (BUILDNIG)

Floor Name . Proposed FAR Total Consumed

;‘::l (?Slgltmtig Area (Sq.mt.) ;I'So(:arlnlt:/)\R Area Additional FAR Tnmt (No.)

o Resi. o Area (Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor 129.72 129.72 129.72 129.72 01
First Floor 129.72 129.72 129.72 129.72 00
Second Floor 129.72 129.72 129.72 129.72 00
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total : 389.16 389.16 389.16 389.16 01
Total Number of
Same Buildings 1
Total : 389.16 389.16 389.16 389.16 01

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (BUILDNIG) D2 0.90 2.10 25
A (BUILDNIG) D 1.20 2.10 05
SCHEDULE OF WINDOW /VENTILATION:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (BUILDNIG) v 0.60 1.20 05
A (BUILDNIG) W1 150 1.20 28

Proposed Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built

Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor

129.72

129.72

129.72

129.72

First Floor

129.72

129.72

129.72

129.72

Second Floor

129.72

129.72

129.72

129.72

Terrace Floor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total :

389.16

389.16

389.16

389.16

Building USE/SUBUSE Details

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure

A (BUILDNIG) Residential Residential Bldg/Apartment Non-Highrise
LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE | BUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
DMC/ENG/0003/2016

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

This drawing is generated based on the inputs or drawing provided by Applicant. The approval is subjected to further verification and site visit report by the concerned scrutiny officer.
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